

HOUSE AMENDMENT 1 TO HB1226.

deleting on line 30 of page 1 the word "mailed" and substituting therefor the word "delivered";

AND

by deleting on line 31 of page 1 the word "stamped" and substituting therefor the word "marked";

AND

by deleting on line 32 of page 1 the word "mailing" and substituting therefor the word "delivering".